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2001 NCAA WOMEN
Eugene, Oregon—Hayward Field, May 30–June 02
(May 30—warm; May 31—hot; June 01—cool, windy, June 02—cool, 
windy; attendance 4325/4575/5326/5936—20,162)
1. USC....................................................................................... 64
2. UCLA..................................................................................... 55
3. Arizona................................................................................... 44
4. South Carolina....................................................................... 36
5. Arkansas................................................................................ 31

6. LSU 30; 7. Clemson 28; 8. Stanford 27; 9. Rice 26; 10. Texas 25; 11. BYU 
24; 12. Harvard 20; 13. SMU 19; 14. tie, Appalachian State & Arizona State 18; 16. 
tie, Kansas State & Idaho 16; 18. tie, Illinois & Washington State 15; 

20. Florida 14; 21. tie, Auburn, Baylor & Indiana 13; 24. UTEP 12; 25. Georgia 
103/5; 26. Ohio State 10; 27. Iowa State 93/5; 28. tie, Texas A&M & Weber State 
9; 30. tie, Connecticut, Colorado State, Georgetown, Kansas & Wake Forest 8; 

35. tie, Colorado & Duke 7; 37. tie, Purdue, San Diego State & Texas Tech 6; 
40. tie, Cal State Northridge, Idaho State, Mississippi State, Oklahoma, Oklahoma 
State, Seton Hall, Tulsa & Virginia 5; 48. Arkansas State 43/5; 

49. tie, Austin Peay, Brown, Mississippi & Wyoming 4; 54. tie, Long Beach 
State & Nebraska 3½; 56. tie, Arkansas Little Rock, Miami, Minnesota & UMBC 3; 

60. tie, Alabama, Cal, Cal Poly/SLO 2; 60. Coastal Carolina, Oregon, TCU* & 
Tennessee 2; 67. tie, Akron, Eastern Michigan, North Carolina, NC State, Penn 
State, St. John’s, Sam Houston State, & UT Arlington 1; 74. Bowling Green 3/5.

* = TCU points subsequently stripped for NCAA violations

100 METERS
(wind +2.9)
1. Angela Williams (USC)....................................... Jr................. 11.05w

(first 3-time winner)
2. Shakedia Jones (UCLA)..................................... Sr................ 11.10w
3. Brianna Glenn (Arizona)..................................... Jr................. 11.21w
4. Muna Lee (LSU)................................................. Fr................. 11.22w
5. Teneeshia Jones (Mississippi)............................ Sr................ 11.41w
6. Rachelle Boone (Indiana)................................... So............... 11.44w
7. Monica Twum' (TCU)*........................................ So............... 11.50w

* = TCU subsequently stripped for NCAA violations
8. Camille Harper (Mississippi State)..................... Jr................. 11.57w
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200 METERS
(wind +2.1)
1. Brianna Glenn (Arizona)..................................... Jr................. 22.92w
2. Muna Lee (LSU)................................................. Fr................. 23.05w
3. Kinshasa Davis (USC)........................................ Jr................. 23.16w
4. Shekera Weston (Clemson)................................ Sr................ 23.19w
5. Demetria Washington (South Carolina).............. Jr................. 23.38w
6. Miki Barber (South Carolina).............................. Jr................. 23.51w
7. Myra Combs (LSU)............................................ Sr................ 23.52w
8. Lisa Barber (South Carolina).............................. Jr................. 24.02w

400 METERS
1. Allison Beckford' (Rice)...................................... Fr................. 52.33
2. Demetria Washington (South Carolina).............. Jr................. 52.42
3. Moushaumi Robinson (Texas)............................ So............... 52.96
4. Miki Barber (South Carolina).............................. Jr................. 53.00
5. Barbara Petráhn' (Baylor)................................... Jr................. 53.59
6. Lisa Barber (South Carolina).............................. Jr................. 53.78
7. Ronetta Smith' (LSU)......................................... Jr................. 53.91
8. Tia Trent (Indiana)............................................... Jr................. 54.00

800 METERS
1. Brigita Langerholc' (USC).................................. Sr................ 2:01.61
2. Mary Jayne Harrelson (Appalachian State)........ Sr................ 2:03.10
3. Svetlana Badrankova' (UTEP)............................ Sr................ 2:03.88
4. Korene Hinds' (Kansas State)............................ Sr................ 2:04.58
5. Sheena Golding' (Austin Peay)........................... Jr................. 2:04.95
6. Erin Merten (Florida)........................................... Jr................. 2:06.68
7. Ysanne Williams (UCLA).................................... Jr................. 2:06.85
8. Holly Haguewood (BYU).................................... Jr................. 2:09.76
9. Lena Nilsson' (UCLA)......................................... Fr................. 2:11.95
10. Kamille Bratton (Florida)................................... So............... 2:19.70

(9 & 10 fell at about 620m)
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1500 METERS
1. Mary Jayne Harrelson (Appalachian State)........ Sr................ 4:14.30
2. Sally Glynn (Stanford)........................................ Sr................ 4:15.89
3. Tracy Robertson' (Arkansas).............................. Sr................ 4:18.12
4. Autumn Fogg (Georgetown)............................... Sr................ 4:19.10
5. Ann Marie Brooks (Missouri).............................. Jr................. 4:19.14
6. Ashley Couper' (Stanford).................................. Sr................ 4:20.92
7. Erin Sims (Texas)................................................ So............... 4:22.98
8. Domtila Mwei' (Eastern Michigan)...................... Sr................ 4:23.02

STEEPLE
(event debut)
1. Elizabeth Jackson (BYU).................................... Sr................ 9:49.73

(AR, CR, MR)
2. Rebecca Bennion (Weber State)........................ So............... 9:54.84

(also under old AR, CR, MR)
3. Kelly MacDonald (Arizona State)........................ Sr................ 9:55.87
4. Courtney Meldrum (BYU)................................... Sr................ 9:59.28
5. Nan Evans (BYU)............................................... Jr................. 9:59.50
6. Ida Nilsson' (Arkansas Little Rock).................... Fr................. 9:59.75
7. Lilli Kleinmann' (Arkansas)................................. So............... 10:04.99
8. Katie Sabino (NC State)..................................... Jr................. 10:05.38

(first 9 under MR set in heats)
(Heats: I–1. Evans 10:11.54 MR)

5000 METERS
1. Lauren Fleshman (Stanford)............................... So............... 15:52.21
2. Melissa Gulli (Texas A&M).................................. Sr................ 15:55.64
3. Kelly MacDonald (Arizona State)........................ Sr................ 16:03.57
4. Sally Glynn (Stanford)........................................ Sr................ 16:03.88
5. Elizabeth Jackson (BYU).................................... Sr................ 16:04.72
6. Fride Vullum' (Tulsa)........................................... Sr................ 16:04.96
7. Kara Wheeler (Colorado).................................... Sr................ 16:06.48
8. Rebecca Bennion (Weber State)........................ So............... 16:08.23
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10,000 METERS
1. Amy Yoder (Arkansas)........................................ Sr................ 33:59.96
2. Sara Day (Wake Forest)..................................... Sr................ 34:06.53
3. Leigh Daniel (Texas Tech)................................... Sr................ 34:42.64
4. Sara Wells (Oklahoma State).............................. Sr................ 34:44.49
5. Molly Austin (Colorado)...................................... So............... 34:45.18
6. Marni Kruppa (Georgetown)............................... So............... 34:50.31
7. Charlotte Sanderson' (Tulsa).............................. Jr................. 34:53.85
8. Jodie Hughes (Colorado)................................... Jr................. 35:05.00

100 HURDLES
(wind +2.6)
1. Donica Merriman (Ohio State)............................ Sr................ 12.73w
2. Danielle Carruthers (Indiana).............................. So............... 12.79w
3. Angela Whyte' (Idaho)........................................ Jr................. 12.82w
4. Susanna Kallur' (Illinois)..................................... Fr................. 12.83w
5. Perdita Felicien' (Illinois).................................... So............... 12.87w
6. Nicole Hoxie (Texas)........................................... Sr................ 13.08w
7. Jenny Kallur' (Illinois)......................................... Fr................. 13.11w
8. Christian Ohaeri (Texas A&M)............................. Sr................ 13.25w

400 HURDLES
1. Brenda Taylor (Harvard)..................................... Sr................ 55.88
2. Allison Beckford' (Rice)...................................... Fr................. 56.22
3. Angel Patterson (Texas)..................................... Sr................ 56.45
4. Frances Santin (Cal State Northridge)............... Jr................. 57.30
5. Chava Demart (Baylor)....................................... Jr................. 57.52
6. Tawa Babatunde' (Arkansas).............................. Sr................ 57.85
7. Michelle Perry (UCLA)........................................ Sr................ 59.64
8. Erika Mårtensson' (UT Arlington)....................... Fr................. 60.19
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4 x 100
1. LSU........................................................................................ 43.54

(Sadonna Thornton, Stephanie Durst, Myra Combs, Muna Lee)
2. USC....................................................................................... 43.64

(Angela Williams, Candace Young, Natasha Neal, Kinshasa Davis)
3. South Carolina....................................................................... 43.75

(Kanisa Williams, Demetria Washington, Lisa Barber, Miki Barber)
4. Clemson................................................................................ 44.19
(Shannon Murray, Shekera Weston,Michelle Burgher', Cydonie Mothersill')

5. Florida.................................................................................... 44.29
(Amber Robinson, Ebony Shotwell, Keyon Soley, Niki Benjamin)

6. Auburn................................................................................... 44.54
(Timicka Clarke', Natalee Sterling', Saran Patterson, Simone Simpson)

7. Alabama................................................................................. 44.59
(Nicole Ireland, Peta-Gay Barrett', Judyth Kitson, Delilah Dillard)

8. Indiana................................................................................... 49.52
(Rachelle Boone, Danielle Carruthers, Rose Richmond, Lorraine Dunlop)
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4 x 400
1. Clemson................................................................................ 3:29.97

(Michelle Burgher' 53.8, Cydonie Mothersill' 51.8,
Marcia Smith 53.5, Shekera Weston 50.9)

2. Texas .................................................................................... 3:30.36
(Alyssa Aiken 54.2, Angel Patterson 51.7,

Raasin McIntosh 53.3, Moushaumi Robinson 51.2)
3. South Carolina....................................................................... 3:32.76

(Lisa Barber 54.1, Tacita Bass 53.2,
Sheneka Griffin 53.7, Demetria Washington 51.8)

4. Baylor.................................................................................... 3:34.26
(Tiffany Wise 55.4, Chava Demart 53.2,

Keisa Brown 53.7, Barbara Petráhn' 52.1)
5. UCLA..................................................................................... 3:36.09

(Michelle Perry 56.2, Sheena Johnson 53.3,
Ysanne Williams 53.6, Adia McKinnon' 53.0)

6. Florida.................................................................................... 3:36.56
(Faith Rein 54.3, Niki Benjamin 53.6,

Amber Robinson 54.2, Nona Allen 54.5)
7. USC....................................................................................... 3:36.66

(Natasha Neal 55.1, Carla Estes 52.2,
Kinshasa Davis 57.2, Brigitta Langerholc' 52.1)

… dq—
  [5] LSU................................................................................... [3:35.01]

(Stephanie Durst 55.5 [lane], Xylenna Lynch 53.4,
Myra Combs 53.2, Ronetta Smith' 52.9)

HIGH JUMP
1. Dóra Györffy' (Harvard)...................................... Sr................ 6‑2¾
2. Tamika Toppin (Connecticut).............................. Sr................ 6‑½
3. Whitney Evans' (Washington State)................... So............... 6‑½
4. Latifah Long (Georgia)....................................... Sr................ 5‑11¼
=5. Carrie Braness (Nebraska)............................... Sr................ 5‑11¼
=5. Tayyiba Haneef (Long Beach State)................. Sr................ 5‑11¼
=7. Stephanie Heidt (Bowling Green)..................... Sr................ 5‑9¾
=7. Gina Curtis (Iowa State)................................... Jr................. 5‑9¾
=7. Joy Ganes (North Carolina).............................. Sr................ 5‑9¾
=7. Edith Montgomery (Arkansas State)................ Sr................ 5‑9¾
=7. Celly Martinez' (Georgia).................................. Fr................. 5‑9¾
(1.90, 1.84, 1.81, 1.77)
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POLE VAULT
1. Andrea Dutoit (Arizona)...................................... Sr................ 13‑9¼
=2. Tracy O’Hara (UCLA)........................................ Jr................. 13‑9¼
=2. Jillian Schwartz (Duke)..................................... Sr................ 13‑9¼
4. Thorey Elisdóttir' (Georgia)................................ Jr................. 13‑5¼
5. Amy Linnen (Arizona)......................................... Fr................. 13‑1½
6. Jeannette Martus (Washington State)................ Sr................ 13‑1½
7. Maria Lopez (Cal)............................................... Sr................ 13‑1½
8. Kathleen Donoghue (Stanford)........................... So............... 12‑9½
(4.20, 4.10, 4.00, 3.90)

LONG JUMP
1. Brianna Glenn (Arizona)..................................... Jr................. 21‑6¼w
2. Alice Falaiye' (Rice)............................................ So............... 21‑1¼w
3. Tiffany Greer (Arizona State).............................. So............... 21‑¾
4. Nolle Graham' (Seton Hall)................................. Jr................. 21‑0w
5. Elisha Williams (Mississippi State)..................... Sr................ 20‑11¼w
6. Chenelle Marshall' (LSU).................................... Sr................ 20‑8½w
7. Yolanda Thompson (Florida).............................. So............... 20‑7¾w
8. Precious Madison (Sam Houston)...................... Jr................. 20‑5¾w
(6.56, 6.43, 6.42, 6.40, 6.38, 6.31, 6.29, 6.24)

TRIPLE JUMP
1. Shelly-Ann Gallimore' (Auburn).......................... So............... 43‑7¼
2. Gi-Gi Miller (Arkansas)....................................... Sr................ 43‑1¼
3. Tatyana Obukhova' (USC).................................. Jr................. 43‑1
4. Anna Tarasova' (UTEP)...................................... Jr................. 42‑11½w
5. Oksana Kosyachenko' (Arkansas State)............ Sr................ 42‑5¼w
6. Kareen Clarke' (Miami)....................................... Jr................. 42‑4
7. Yolanda Thompson (Florida).............................. So............... 42‑2¼
8. Michelle Hickman (St. John’s)............................ Fr................. 41‑8¾
(13.29, 13.15, 13.13, 13.09, 12.93, 12.90, 12.86, 12.72)
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SHOT
1. Christina Tolson (UCLA)..................................... Sr................ 57‑¾
2. Jamine Moton (Clemson)................................... Jr................. 56‑3¾
3. Cynthia Ademliuyi (USC).................................... Jr................. 55‑¼
4. Lisa Griebel (Iowa State).................................... Jr................. 54‑7½
5. Amber Knighten (Brown).................................... Jr................. 54‑7¼
6. Cleopatra Borel' (UMBC)................................... Sr................ 53‑11¼
7. Stephanie Brown (Cal Poly/SLO)....................... So............... 53‑6¼
8. Rebekah Green (Kansas State).......................... So............... 53‑3¾
(17.39, 17.19, 16.77, 16.65, 16.64, 16.44, 16.31, 16.25)

DISCUS
1. Katja Schreiber' (Idaho)..................................... Sr................ 197‑11
2. Liz Toman' (Colorado State)............................... Sr................ 184‑5
3. Chaniqua Ross (UCLA)...................................... So............... 180‑9
4. Bambi Carson (Oklahoma)................................. Sr................ 180‑6
5. Gia Lewis (Illinois).............................................. Sr................ 180‑0
6. Aubrey Schmitt (Minnesota)............................... Sr................ 174‑8
7. Diane Slinden (Tennessee)................................. Jr................. 170‑8
8. Andrea Thornton (Washington State)................. Sr................ 168‑8
(60.32, 56.22, 55.09, 55.03, 54.86, 53.24, 52.03, 51.42)

HAMMER
1. Florence Ezeh' (SMU)........................................ Sr................ 219-4

(MR on fifth throw)
(also 217-10/66.40 MR on first throw, 219-3/66.83 MR on second throw) 

(first 3-time winner)
2. Christina Tolson (UCLA)..................................... Sr................ 215-0

(also over old MR)
3. Julianna Tudja' (USC)......................................... So............... 210‑11
4. Maureen Griffin (Idaho State)............................. So............... 207‑11
5. Angela Foster (Arizona)...................................... Jr................. 204‑1
6. Nancy Guillen' (SMU)......................................... Jr................. 201‑10
7. Amber Campbell (Coastal Carolina)................... So............... 199‑6
8. Anne-Laure Gremillet' (UTEP)............................ Jr................. 196‑3
(66.85, 65.54, 62.49, 63.37, 62.21, 61.52, 60.80, 59.83)
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JAVELIN
1. Inga Stasiulionytė' (USC)................................... Fr................. 172‑4
2. Andrea Bulat' (Kansas)...................................... Jr................. 168‑4
3. Liza Randjelovič' (SMU)..................................... Sr................ 168‑4
4. Inge Jorgensen (Virginia).................................... So............... 168‑0
5. Andrea Batt (Wyoming)...................................... Fr................. 167‑9
6. Serene Ross (Purdue)........................................ Jr................. 166‑2
7. Sarah Malone (Oregon)...................................... Fr................. 164‑8
8. Brianne Johnson (Penn State)........................... So............... 163‑6
(52.52, 51.31, 51.30, 51.21, 51.15, 50.65, 50.21, 49.85)

HEPTATHLON
1. Austra Skujytė' (Kansas State)........................... Jr................. 5857w
2. Michelle Perry (UCLA)........................................ Sr................ 5759
3. Aja Frary (San Diego State)................................ Sr................ 5751
4. Ellannee Richardson (Washington State)........... So............... 5677
5. Barbara Szlendaková' (Iowa State).................... Jr................. 5556
6. Angela Craft (Purdue)......................................... Sr................ 5547w
7. Gi-Gi Miller (Arkansas)....................................... Sr................ 5437
8. Mary Varga (Akron)............................................. Jr................. 5419


